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Description

199112230003
71510

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

379 214

199112230003
71610

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

379 216

199112230003
71740

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILKERSON,
DOUGLAS E.&
GO

379 215

199112230003
71870

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PICKARD,
WILLIAM
PAUL,III

379 216

199112230003
72000

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

379 215

199112230003
71970

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

379 216

199112230003
72020

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLADES, JACK
M, JR. & CAT

379 214

199102040000
35040

02/04/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

27 445

199101220000
19210

01/22/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

30 303

199112180003
68080

12/18/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

30 74

199112230003
71920

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PICKARD,
WILLIAM
PAUL,III

379 216

199103250000
85620

03/25/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE, JERRY
W. & BRENDA

334 857 9 72 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:72
Desc:EUEL L.
COLBURN
SUBDIVISION

199107220002
11730

07/22/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
G.L. III & MYR

354 663 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
268, PAGE 660

199109130002
75760

09/13/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BUFFINGTON,
JOSEPH W.&
KI

363 760 4 74 Lot#:9 Book:4
Pg:74
Desc:SURVEY
OF
HOLLYBROOK
LAKE, SHELBY
COUTNY
ALABAMA.

199107080001
94600

07/08/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CREST
BUILDERS INC

351 990 12 29 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

199107220002
11410

07/22/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BUFFINGTON,
JOSEPH W.&
KI

354 771 4 74 Lot#:9 Book:4
Pg:74
Desc:HOLLYB
ROOK LAKE


