Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= 1	1,0; Date F	Recorded=	= 1991; Na	me= AMS	OUTH MC	RTGAGE	CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112230003 71510	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	379	214				
199112230003 71610	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	379	216				
199112230003 71740	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILKERSON, DOUGLAS E.& GO	379	215				
199112230003 71870	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PICKARD, WILLIAM PAUL,III	379	216				
199112230003 72000	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	379	215				
199112230003 71970	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	379	216				
199112230003 72020	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLADES, JACK M, JR. & CAT	379	214				
199102040000 35040	02/04/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	27	445				
199101220000 19210	01/22/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	30	303				
199112180003 68080	12/18/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	30	74				
199112230003 71920	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PICKARD, WILLIAM PAUL,III	379	216				
199103250000 85620	03/25/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE, JERRY W. & BRENDA	334	857	9	72		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:72 Desc:EUEL L. COLBURN SUBDIVISION
199107220002 11730	07/22/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, G.L. III & MYR	354	663				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 268, PAGE 660
199109130002 75760	09/13/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BUFFINGTON, JOSEPH W.& KI	363	760	4	74		Lot#:9 Book:4 Pg:74 Desc:SURVEY OF HOLLYBROOK LAKE, SHELBY COUTNY ALABAMA.
199107080001 94600	07/08/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CREST BUILDERS INC	351	990	12	29		Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:APACHE RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
199107220002 11410	07/22/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUFFINGTON, JOSEPH W.& KI	354	771	4	74		Lot#:9 Book:4 Pg:74 Desc:HOLLYB ROOK LAKE